	PATIL PRATI				
FEE STR	UCTURE FOR	OPEN CATEG	ORY FOR 202	5-2026	
FOR REGULAR SECOND YEAR					
Admission Year	FE Admitted in 2020- 2021	FE Admitted in 2021- 2022	FE Admitted in 2022- 2023	FE Admitted in 2023- 2024	FE Admitted in 2024-2025
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Autl	<u>iority</u>				
*Tuition Fees	125999.00	125999.00	108252.00	116166.00	116166.00
*Development fees	16001.00	16001.00	<u> </u>		15334.00
Examination Fees	2412.00	2412.00			
Exam Marksheet Fees	100.00	100.00			
Exam Form Fees	20.00	20.00			
University Fees	200.00	200.00	ð		200.00
Student Group Insurance Premium	62.00				
TOTAL FEES FOR OPEN CATEGORY			124794.00		

2) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG AND VISUAL ART

3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from Spl.District Social Welfare Office.



Accounts Officer
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of
Engineering and Visulal Arts,
Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern
Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vasantdada
Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Registrar
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of
Engineering and Visual Arts
Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern
Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada
Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Principal
Vasantdada Patil Pratishten's College of
Engineering and Visual Arts
Sion, Mumbai - 400 022,

VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VA					
FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2025-2026 FOR REGULAR SECOND YEAR					
SEBC/OBC/EBC/EWS (STUDENT) CATEGORY					
Admission Year	FE Admitted in 2020- 2021	FE Admitted in 2021- 2022		FE Admitted in 2023- 2024	FE Admitted in 2024-2025
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Autl	ority			<u> </u>	
*Tuition Fees	63000.00	63,000.00	54126.00	58083.00	58083.00
*Development fees	. 16001.00	16001.00	13748.00	0	
Student Group Insurance Premium	62.00	62.00	62.00	}	<u> </u>
Examination Fees	2412.00	2412.00	2412.00		
Exam Marksheet Fees	100.00	100.00			
Exam Form Fees	20.00	20.00	\$		200100
University Fees	200.00			20.00	
TOTAL FEES FOR OBC/EBC/SEBC					200,00
CATEGORY Notes: *1)Final fees as decided by "FFF	81795.00		70668.00	76211.00	76211.00

2) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG AND VISUAL ART'

3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from Spl.District Social Welfare Office.



Accounts Officer
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of
Engineering and Visulal Arts,
Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern
Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vasanadada
Spur Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Registrar
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of
Engineering and Visual Arts
Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern
Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada
Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Principal
Vasantdada Patil Pratishum's College of
Engineering and Visual Arts
Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

VASANTDAD	A PATIL PRAT	SHTHAN'S CO	LLEGE OF EN	IGG.& VA	
	URE FOR 2025				
SBC/VJ/NT & (EBC/EWS/SEBC -GIRLS SCHOLARSHIP) OBC					
Admission Year	in 2020- 2021	FE Admitted in 2021- 2022	FE Admitted in 2022- 2023	FE Admitted in 2023- 2024	FE Admitted in 2024-2025
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Aut	nority				
*Tuition Fees	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
*Development fees	16001.00	16001.00	\$		15334.00
Student Group Insurance Premium	62.00	62.00			<u> </u>
Examination Fees	2412.00	\$	8		
Exam Marksheet Fees	100.00	}			<u> </u>
Exam Form Fees	20.00				
University Fees	200.00	·			20,00
TOTAL FEES FOR SBC/VJ/NT			200.00	200.00	200.00
1/2/3/4 Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE	18795.00		16542.00	18128.00	18128.00

2) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of

VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG AND VISUAL ART

3) Concession to reserved category student is given subject to notification received from

Spl.District Social Welfare Office.



Accounts Officer
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of
Engineering and Visulal Arts,
Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern
Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vasanadada
Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Registrar
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of
Engineering and Visual Arts
Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern
Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada
Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Principal
Vasantdada Patil Pratishten's College of
Engineering and Visual Arts
Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

VASANTDAD	A PATIL PRAT	ISHTHAN'S CO	LLEGE OF EN	GG.8. VA	
	URE FOR 202				
		T CATEGORY			
Admission Year	in 2020- 2021	FE Admitted in 2021- 2022	FE Admitted in 2022- 2023	FE Admitted in 2023- 2024	FE Admitted in 2024-2025
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Aut	hority				
*Tuition Fees	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
*Development fees	0.00	0.00	ţ		
Student Group Insurance Premium	62.00	62.00			<u> </u>
Examination Fees	2412.00				
Exam Marksheet Fees	100.00	†			
Exam Form Fees	20.00	···	<u> </u>		
University Fees	200.00				
TOTAL FEES FOR SC/ST			200.00	200.00	200,00
CATEGORY Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "DDD	2794.00		2794.00	2794.00	2794.00

2) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG AND VISUAL ART

3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from Spl.District Social Welfare Office.



Accounts Officer
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of
Engineering and Visulal Arts,
Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern
Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vasanadada
Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Registrar
Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of
Engineering and Visual Arts
Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern
Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada
Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Principal

Vasantdada Patil Pratishten's College of
Engineering and Visual Arts

Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

VASANTDADA I	PATIL PRATISI	HTHAN'S COLI	LEGE OF ENG	G.8: VA	
FEE STRUCTUR	RE FOR 2025-2	026 FOR REC	ULAR SECON	D YEAR	
FOR STUDENTS ADMITTED UNDER TFWS					
Admission Year	in 2020- 2021	FE Admitted in 2021- 2022	FE Admitted in 2022- 2023	FE Admitted in 2023- 2024	FE Admitted in 2024-2025
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Auth	ority			<u> </u>	
*Tuition Fees	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
*Development fees	16001.00				V100
Student Group Insurance Premium	62.00				
Examination Fees	2412.00	2412.00			<u> </u>
Exam Marksheet Fees	100.00				
Exam Form Fees	20.00				100,00
University Fees	200.00			20.00	
TOTAL FEES FOR TFWS CATEGORY Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE			16542.00		18128.00

2) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of

VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG AND VISUAL ART

3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from

Spl.District Social Welfare Office.



Accounts Officer Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of Engineering and Visulal Arts, Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Registrar Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of **Engineering and Visual Arts** Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasandada Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasandada Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Principal Vasantdada Patil Pratishtan's College of Engineering and Visual Arts Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

vasantdada patil pratishthan's college of engg.& va FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2025-2026 FOR REGULAR SECOND YEAR J & K QUOTA

Particulars	Amount
*Tuition Fees	15000.00
*Development fees	5000.00
Student Group Insurance Premium	62.00
Examination Fees	2412.00
Exam Marksheet Fees	100.00
Exam Form Fees	20.00
University Fees	200.00
TOTAL FEES FOR J & K QUOTA CATEGORY	22794.00

Notes:-*1)Final fees as decided by "FEE REGULATING AUTHORITY"

2) Student are required to prepare the DD OR PAY ORDER in the name of VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG AND VISUAL ART

3) Concession to reserved categeory student is given subject to notification received from Spl.District Social Welfare Office.



Accounts Officer Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of Engineering and Visulal Arts, Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Express Highway, Padmabhushan Vasanadada Patil Marg, Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of Vasantdada Patil Pratishthan's College of Engineering and Visual Arts Vasantdada Patil Educational Complex, Eastern Express Highway, Padmashushan Vasantdada Patil Marg, Šion, Mumbai - 400 022.

Engineering and Visual Arts Sion, Mumbai - 400 022.